AG90-SERIES
ELECTROMAGNETIC INSERTION
FLOW METER
253.872.0284		  seametrics.com
Your first replacement battery is on us.  Just register your meter & call when needed!
C
er
tif

ELECTROMAGNETIC INSERTION
FLOW SENSOR
How to Order Worksheet
 2 	 Outputs:	 X	=	No optional output
		  S = Modbus
		  L = 4-20mA
 3	Power:	 BX	=	Battery
		  D1 = DC 60Hz
		  D2 = DC 50Hz (Background)
AG90
 1  2  3  5 4
Size
Adapter Power Optional Output
(Comes standard with one pulse output)
Options Power/Output Cable
(Must select one)
-040  4”
-060  6”
-080  8”
-100 10”
-120 12”
-0
-V
-R
(Weld-o-let
ordered
seperately
from the
table below)
-BX -X     (requires 4-pin cable for pulse output)
-S     (requires 8-pin cable)
-XX	 None
-01	 Data Logger
-02   Sensus Smart Output
        (Includes 6’ Cable)
0000  No Cable   (Cable required for power/output)
4 Conductor         8 Conductor
0064	                 0068   6 meter   (20 ft)
0154	                 0158   15 meter (50 ft)
0304	                 0308   30 meter (100 ft)
0454	                 0458   45 meter (150 ft)
0604	                 0608   60 meter (200 ft)
-D1
-D2
-L     (requires 8-pin cable)
 1  2  3  5 4
Easy Propeller Meter Replacement Installation
Easy Saddle Installation
Modbus is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric.
Note: All meters are factory set for gallons per minute (GPM) rate and acre feet total.  If other units are required, they can be programmed in the field.
Note2: Saddle included with -0 version, Grooved Spool included with -V version, but no fitting is included with -R version.
           Weldolet purchase is required from table below.
Note3: The AG90 -BX can be externally powered by connecting DC power with the power/output cable. Batteries then serve as backup power.
Note4: Battery life is shortened when using Modbus with battery powered units. Expected battery life is approximately 1 year, based on usage.
For chemical or fertilizer injection applications, the injection point must be placed downstream of the meter or far enough upstream for complete mixing to
occur before the flow reaches the meter. (See fertigation technical bulletin on Seametrics website, seametrics.com.)
User is responsible for reviewing end use application with their supplier for product suitability.
WELDOLET # DESCRIPTION
104122-04-CS Weldolet Kit, Carbon Steel 4”
104122-04-SS Weldolet Kit, Stainless Steel 4”